
Bundesfinale der Schülerinnen RSG 2011
am 28.05 2011 in Hamburg
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7,700

20,500

43,6506,700 5,650 5,650

15,250 14,525 13,875

3,7504,400

19. Olga Thaut

TBG Neulußheim

20. Katharina Yermak

TV Fechingen

3,500 3,000

43,7007,000 5,800 6,850

14,850 12,700 16,150

44,0006,400 6,150 6,550

14,550 13,750 15,700

4,3503,700

17. Anna Zlatopolskaya

TSG Söflingen

18. Miriam Smailov

TV Wattenscheid 01

4,450 3,250

44,2006,800 6,300 5,500

16,550 15,025 12,625

44,6006,300 5,900 5,900

15,500 14,475 14,625

3,5004,100

15. Anna Kim

TV Fechingen

16. Anni Qu

TV Eschborn 

2,500 4,000

45,1507,200 5,500 6,850

16,350 12,275 16,525

45,1756,250 6,600 6,750

14,350 15,000 15,825

3,6502,900

13. Nicole Oks

Lüssumer SV

14. Jennifer Dell

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

4,150 4,200

45,2756,400 5,250 6,700

15,000 13,875 16,400

45,4506,500 6,100 6,250

15,200 14,425 15,825

4,6503,800

11. Lea Tkaltschewitsch

TSG Neu-Isenburg

12. Monica Korpich

Bremen 1860 

4,200 3,600

45,9757,250 5,400 6,350

16,450 13,825 15,700

46,0256,550 6,550 6,850

15,300 15,000 15,725

3,3003,200

9. Daniela Huber

TV Rehlingen

10. Anna Wolff

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 

4,300 3,700

46,5256,850 6,850 5,950

15,600 15,675 15,250

47,0756,900 6,250 6,600

17,000 14,100 15,975

4,5502,800

7. Jennifer Young

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

8. Marie Deschner

TV Eschborn 

3,550 3,550

47,3006,700 6,050 6,500

16,950 14,175 16,175

48,1006,700 6,250 5,950

16,700 15,700 15,700

3,8004,300

5. Anastasia Ginger

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6. Diana Basil

Kieler TB Brunswik

4,450 4,550

48,3506,900 6,400 7,000

16,000 15,725 16,625

53,2756,900 7,050 7,650

17,600 16,925 18,750

4,4004,550

3. Alina Kryvytska

TV Wattenscheid 01 

4. Alexandra Tikhonovich

Sportclub Berlin 

4,950 4,300

56,0507,500 7,400 6,750

20,250 19,125 16,675

1. Aliaksandra Stsiapanava

TSV Schmiden

56,8257,550 7,450 7,500

19,950 18,200 18,675

4,500
2. Viktoria Burjak

TSV Schmiden

4,550

4,9004,900

60,6008,0507,900

20,35019,750
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2,450 0,300 1,200

5,450 4,100 5,750 -0,05

(27) (33) (29)

1,200 0,900 0,600

5,900 4,500 5,700

(27) (32) (32)

1,100 0,100 0,600

5,850 4,350 -0,20 5,750

(34) (35) (25)

1,350 0,200 1,400
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(33) (36) (33)
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35,3755,750 4,750 5,100

12,300 10,900 12,175

3,4503,300

35. Nina Harjes

SG Platjenwerbe 

36. Emma List

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

2,300 3,250

35,8256,000 4,600 5,550

12,900 9,800 13,125

37,2755,550 5,150 6,350

12,500 10,700 14,075

3,3502,700

33. Lilia Schirokowa

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

34. Yvonne Viorica

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen

2,250 2,950

37,7506,500 4,900 5,700

13,600 10,975 13,175

38,2005,700 4,950 5,600

13,600 10,900 13,700

3,6003,400

31. Lea Frick

Bonner TV 

32. Katharina Braun

SG Platjenwerbe

2,750 4,000

38,3505,600 5,700 5,850

11,800 12,700 13,850

38,6006,100 5,000 5,850

13,650 11,575 13,375

2,8503,250

29. Sophie-Loreen Blank

TV Lahr

30. Linda Burger

Schwerter Turnerschaft

3,050 1,850

39,7506,250 5,850 6,400

13,550 12,425 13,775

40,1506,200 5,900 5,900

12,950 12,975 14,225

3,2003,100

27. Melina Kreyenbrink

TuB Bocholt

28. Julia Krähnke

Sportclub Berlin 

3,750 3,150

41,2756,200 6,200 5,550

13,950 14,800 12,525

41,6006,600 6,450 5,900

14,100 13,900 13,600

3,2503,500

25. Darija Makarova

TV Fechingen

26. Hannah Schmidt-Berteau

TV Fechingen

4,400 4,500

41,9756,150 5,600 6,000

13,600 13,275 15,100

42,0006,300 6,000 6,600

13,250 13,075 15,675

3,5002,800

23. Katharina Gerling

Bremen 1860 

24. Antonina Holubovska

SKC TaBeA Halle 

3,650 3,900

42,8756,500 5,750 5,900

15,350 12,975 14,550

42,9006,650 5,150 6,450

15,100 12,075 15,725

2,9503,650

21. Jennifer Spassov

Braunschweiger MTV 

22. Amelie Heidrich

TV Lahr

2,750 3,050

43,2006,450 5,300 7,200

14,400 12,150 16,650
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